1
Specialists in Valves, Controls,
Pneumatics, Fluid Measurement
Phone: (203) 261-6711 • Fax: (203) 261-8331 • www.okcautomation.com
Solenoid Pilot Actuated Valves
501 Series
w w w . n u m a t i c s . c o m
Specialists in Valves, Controls, Pneumatics and Fluid Measurement

501
SERIES
Manifold Assembly How to Order
*NOTE: Maximum number of valve stations is determined by:
 • The electrical connection type.
 • The valve type - single solenoid valves up to the maximum solenoid outputs allowed by the electrical connection type (see chart
    above) or a combination of single and/or double solenoid valves not to exceed the maximum number of solenoid outputs allowed.
 •  Combination of all stations cannot exceed 32 solenoids.
Maximum Solenoid Outputs
32 22 32
Terminal Strip
25 Pin
Sub-D
37 Pin
Sub-D
16 32 32
19 Pin
Round
G3 Fieldbus
580
Fieldbus
D501 A 3
Port Type
8 = NPTF
Product Series
501 = 11 mm Valve
M = 37 Pin Sub-D Connector
G = ISO228/1-G
K = Push-In Fittings
Revision
A = Initial Release
Product Type
Electronics
V = Valve Manifold Assembly
J = 25 Pin Sub-D Connector
T = Terminal Strip 1-32
Q = 19 Pin Round Connector
Number of Valve Stations
D = 4
H = 8
L = 12
T = 20
X = 24
P
1 Port Type ‘8’ + ‘G’ only available in Port Size 1/8
= 16
3 = 28
7 = 32
Options
A00 = Standard (No Options)
MUF
DWM
= Muffler in End Plates
DRM = DIN Rail Mount
14X
= DIN Rail with MUF
D12
= External Pilot Supply from Port # 14
F06
= (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port # 14
and (DRM) DIN Rail Mount
D14
= (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port # 14
and (MUF) Muffler in End Plates
= (14X) External Pilot Supply from Port # 14,
(MUF) Muffler in End Plates, and (DRM) DIN Rail Mount
End Plate Style
V = Vertical
1 = 1/8 (NPTF and G Thread Only)
H =  8mm (5/16) (Push in Fittings Only)
End Plate Port Size - Supply and Exhaust
2 = 1/4 (Push In Fittings Only)
V 2 V A000 0K

25 or 37 Pin Sub-D, Terminal Strip and 19 Pin Round Connector
• Shaded components described by Assembly Kit
model number designation.
• Each valve manifold station is listed in sequential
order from left to right when facing the port side of the
manifold as indicated.
Example Order - 501 Shown
25 Pin Sub-D   K501AVJHG00VA00
Valve Station #1  R501A2B10MA00F1
Valve Station #2  R501A2B10MA00F1
Valve Station #3  R501A2B10MA00F1
Valve Station #4  R501A2B10MA00F1
Mounting #1  K501AMS42MA0010
Valve Station #5  R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #6  R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #7  R501A2B40MA00F1
Valve Station #8  R501A2B40MA00F1
Mounting #2  K501AMM42MA0010
Assembled
ASCO products offered by O’Keefe Controls Co. • Phone (203) 261-6711 • www.okcautomation.com
Specialists in Valves, Controls, Pneumatics and Fluid Measurement
888-487-6711
FAX: 203.261.8331  n  www.OKCautomation.com
13 Information subject to change without notice. For ordering information or regarding your local sales office visit www.numatics.com.
13
501
SERIES
37 Pin Sub-D Connector Kit
Assembly Kits
25 Pin Sub-D Connector Kit
NOTE: External fusing or output protection
recommended.
NOTE: External fusing or output
protection recommended.
37 Pin Sub-D Connector Housing Kits
P599AE428442001
37 PIN SUB-D ASSEMBLY WITHOUT
DIN RAIL
P599AE428442002
37 PIN SUB-D ASSEMBLY WITH DIN
RAIL
25 Pin Sub-D Female Cable 22 AWG – Unshielded, Standard
Part Number Length
SC2502MCX00000000 2 Meters
SC2505MCX00000000 5 Meters
SC2510MCX00000000 10 Meters
37 Pin Sub-D Female Cable 22 AWG – Unshielded, Standard
Part Number Length
SC3702MCX00000000 2 Meters
SC3705MCX00000000 5 Meters
SC3710MCX00000000 10 Meters
25 Pin Sub-D Connector Housing Kits
P599AE428441001
25 PIN SUB-D ASSEMBLY
WITHOUT DIN RAIL
P599AE428441002
25 PIN SUB-D ASSEMBLY WITH
DIN RAIL
A
B C
Ø5.5
G
H
J
K
F
E D
Dimensions: mm (Inches)
A B C D E F G H J K
46.4
(1.827)